

8th Annual "Swinging for the Arts" Golf Outing To Benefit Saratoga Children's Theatre McGregor Links Country Club June 12, 2024

Sponsorship Opportunities and Registration Form

Name	
Address	
City, State, Zip	
	Phone

Sponsorship Opportunities:

ACE Sponsor--\$500

- Tee Sign, Hang your Banner at Welcome area
- Name & logo on all printed materials
- 4 Entry Fees for "Swinging for the Arts" Golf Outing June 12, 2024
- 4 Tickets to any SCT show in Summer 2024

EAGLE Sponsor \$250

- Tee Sign, Hang your Banner at Welcome area
- Name & logo on all printed materials
- 2 Entry Fees for "Swinging for the Arts" Golf Outing June 12, 2024
- 2 Tickets to any SCT show in Summer 2024

TEE Sign Sponsor

_____ Contest Hole \$100

_____ Tee Box \$50

Please fill out and return this form, indicating your donation or level of sponsorship. Your contribution will be used to provide education, culture and appreciation of the arts to our children and our community in Saratoga Springs and the greater Capital District.

Regards,

Ruth Pouliot

Treasurer of the Board Chair of Swinging for the Arts

Please send Business Logos to <u>office@saratogachildrenstheatre.org</u> *no later than June 1st!* Please mail completed sponsor form with check to: Saratoga Children's Theatre, PO Box 3487, Saratoga Springs, NY 12866